Béh Teplickymi skalami
2021-08-29 Teplice nad Metuji
pripravka holky

start ~ 11:05:17 | 2014 and younger | registered: 24

rank rank/cat.
1 1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky
6/holky
7/holky
8/holky
9/holky
10/holky
11/holky
12/holky
) 12/holky
14/holky
15/holky
16/holky
17/holky
18/holky
19/holky
20/holky
21/holky
22 22/holky
(23) 22/holky
(24) 22/holky
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
477
467
471
507
525
512
533
504
513
522
514
523
480
534
529
532
515
465
481
469
508
524
535
528

name
KATERINA CiZKOVA
SONA VESTFALOVA
MARKETA BERANOVA
ELISKA HOLKOVA
MONIKA POPIKOVA
ANNA KULHANKOVA
KLARA SRUTKOVA
MARIE HORNYCHOVA
MAJA MELISIKOVA
MIA PETROVA
TEREZA MENSIKOVA
ANICKA PETROVA
THEA JANSOVA
TEREZA KALABOVA
VALERIE SAIFRTOVA
ANNA SIFTAROVA
TAMARA MIKULASOVA
ANNA KRUNCIKOVA
KAROLINA CiZKOVA
GEORGA BIELCIKOVA
EMMA KONVALINOVA
AGATA PIVNICKOVA
VERONIKA STANKOVA
VIKTORIE SAIFRTOVA

2025-05-02 14:15:34 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

year
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2019
2018
2018
2014

team
RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
HO LOKO TEPLICE
SKI POLICE
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
HAVLICKUV BROD
KUKUHK
BELY
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
VELKE PORICI
DOLNI ADRSPACH 49
PRAHA

CRAZY SPIDERS
HRADEC KRALOVE

SKIMEN SPORT

PARDUBICE

SPARTAK RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU

HRADEC KRALOVE
PITRS BIKES

HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
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